
Count Days

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Summer Learning Academy

July 8 - August 1, 2024 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Professional Development/Planning

August 12 - 23, 2024 Teacher Academy 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

08/22/2024 Professional Development 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10

09/30/2024  Professional Development 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17

11/5/2024 Profeessional Development 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24

02/17/2025 Professional Development 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

03/24/2025 Professional Development

06/09/2025 Professional Development

1 2

First Day of School for Students: Aug 26 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7
Last Day of School for Students: Jun 6 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14

Last Day of School for Staff: Jun 9 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28

Trimester Schedule

Trimester 1: Aug 26 - Nov 18

Trimester 2: Nov 25 - Mar 3 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7

Trimester 3: Mar 6 - Jun 2 9 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 17 18 19 20 21

Report Cards 23 24 25 26 27 24 25 26 27 28

Friday, November 22, 2024 30 31

Friday, March 7, 2025

Friday, June 6, 2025

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Parent/Teacher Conferences 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11

Friday, October 25, 2024 - 2:00pm-6:00pm 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18

Friday, January 24, 2025 - 2:00 pm-6:00pm 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25

Friday, April 25, 2025 - 2:00pm-6:00pm 28 29 30 31 28 29 30

\6

Holidays: No School
Labor Day Weekend: Aug. 30 through Sept. 2 1 1 2

Election Day : Tues, November 5 (No School For Scholars) 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9
Thanksgiving Break: Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16

Christmas Break: Dec 23-Jan 3 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Mon, Jan 16 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30

Mid-winter Break: Feb 17-21

Spring Break: Mar 24-28

*Good Friday: Fri, Apr 18 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
*Easter Monday: Mon Apr 21 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13

Memorial Day: May 23-26 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27

Make-Up Days/Due to Emergency Cancellations 30 31 30

June 9-13, 2025

Student Days: 175  Staff Days: 190  PD Conversion Days Credit: 6
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